
Plainville Police Department
Daily Press Log

From Date:01/01/2019  to:01/31/2019 

Jurisdiction: Plainville

AddressReceived Date/TimeRMS Incident #. Incident Type Action Taken

Taunton Street2019000000001 01/01/2019  12:32:18 AM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

Report

South Street2019000000002 01/01/2019  10:19:08 AM Reassurance Activity Services Rendered

Taunton Street2019000000005 01/01/2019  02:58:00 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Report

Taunton Street2019000000006 01/01/2019  06:04:20 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

East Bacon Street2019000000008 01/01/2019  08:39:41 PM Assist Motorist Services Rendered

Hawkins Street2019000000009 01/01/2019  08:57:59 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Advised

Washington Street2019000000010 01/01/2019  09:55:49 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

Taunton Street2019000000011 01/01/2019  10:03:59 PM Suspicious Activity Area Chk OK

Washington Street2019000000012 01/01/2019  10:12:48 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Green Street2019000000014 01/02/2019  08:33:56 AM DPW calls Notified

South Street2019000000015 01/02/2019  09:37:33 AM Reassurance Activity Services Rendered

South Street2019000000016 01/02/2019  09:42:20 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

High Street2019000000018 01/02/2019  10:50:03 AM Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered

Taunton Street2019000000021 01/02/2019  01:57:03 PM Suspicious Person(s) Unfounded

High Street2019000000022 01/02/2019  03:21:15 PM Speed Sign Deployment Services Rendered

Washington Street2019000000023 01/02/2019  04:24:17 PM Suspicious Person(s) Advised

1/1522019000000024 01/02/2019  04:37:40 PM Traffic Complaint Advised

Washington Street2019000000025 01/02/2019  04:42:05 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

School Street2019000000026 01/02/2019  06:02:15 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Advised

Cross Street2019000000027 01/02/2019  06:26:02 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle MV Chkd OK

Messenger Street2019000000029 01/02/2019  08:36:36 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle MV Chkd OK

Taunton Street2019000000030 01/03/2019  12:02:30 AM Breaking & Entering into a 

Motor Vehicle

Gone on Arrival

Taunton Street2019000000031 01/03/2019  01:17:50 AM Suspicious Activity Report

Washington Street2019000000032 01/03/2019  06:19:33 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

South Street2019000000033 01/03/2019  07:22:19 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000000034 01/03/2019  09:01:54 AM Suspicious Activity Report

South Street2019000000035 01/03/2019  09:21:11 AM Reassurance Activity Services Rendered

East Bacon Street2019000000037 01/03/2019  10:13:10 AM Notification Unfounded

South Street2019000000039 01/03/2019  12:01:01 PM Mutual Aid Services Rendered

Fletcher Street2019000000040 01/03/2019  01:15:22 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle MV Chkd OK

Lincoln Avenue2019000000042 01/03/2019  01:30:24 PM Assist Citizen Services Rendered

High Street2019000000043 01/03/2019  02:17:14 PM Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered

East Bacon Street2019000000044 01/03/2019  03:25:08 PM Motor Vehicle Stop MV Chkd OK

Brunner Street2019000000047 01/03/2019  08:41:42 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Area Chk OK

West Bacon Street2019000000048 01/03/2019  10:33:54 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered

Messenger Street2019000000049 01/04/2019  01:28:40 AM Burglar Alarm Bldg Chk OK
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Horseshoe Drive2019000000050 01/04/2019  02:03:54 AM Parking Complaint Services Rendered

Messenger Street2019000000051 01/04/2019  03:06:15 AM Burglar Alarm Bldg Chk OK

South Street2019000000052 01/04/2019  09:20:48 AM Reassurance Activity Services Rendered

Grove Street2019000000056 01/04/2019  10:02:39 AM Traffic Complaint Services Rendered

Taunton Street2019000000057 01/04/2019  10:15:42 AM DPW calls Notified

Washington Street2019000000060 01/04/2019  02:15:09 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Gone on Arrival

Taunton Street2019000000061 01/04/2019  02:25:51 PM Mutual Aid Area Chk OK

Messenger Street2019000000062 01/04/2019  02:39:37 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

East Bacon Street2019000000063 01/04/2019  05:31:40 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000000064 01/04/2019  06:41:02 PM Motor Vehicle Stop MV Chkd OK

Taunton Street2019000000065 01/04/2019  06:48:32 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle MV Chkd OK

Taunton Street2019000000066 01/04/2019  07:02:43 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000000067 01/04/2019  10:01:07 PM Parking Complaint Citation Issued

Messenger Street2019000000069 01/04/2019  11:38:39 PM Burglar Alarm Bldg Chk OK

South Street2019000000070 01/05/2019  02:30:13 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000000072 01/05/2019  03:52:47 PM Assist Motorist Services Rendered

Washington Street2019000000073 01/05/2019  04:16:37 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Written Warning

Lincoln Avenue2019000000074 01/05/2019  07:26:16 PM Suspicious Activity Area Chk OK

East Bacon Street2019000000075 01/05/2019  08:37:58 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

South Street2019000000076 01/05/2019  09:01:22 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle MV Chkd OK

Messenger Street2019000000077 01/05/2019  11:14:06 PM Burglar Alarm Bldg Chk OK

Washington Street2019000000078 01/06/2019  08:02:26 AM Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered

South Street2019000000082 01/06/2019  06:22:26 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Messenger Street2019000000084 01/06/2019  07:19:49 PM Burglar Alarm Bldg Chk OK

East Bacon Street2019000000085 01/06/2019  08:23:04 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000000086 01/06/2019  10:53:28 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Messenger Street2019000000087 01/07/2019  01:58:33 AM Burglar Alarm Advised

West Bacon Street2019000000088 01/07/2019  03:56:13 AM Burglar Alarm Bldg Chk OK

Washington Street2019000000089 01/07/2019  06:34:54 AM Burglar Alarm Confirmed Accidental

Taunton Street2019000000090 01/07/2019  06:48:14 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

taunton2019000000091 01/07/2019  07:07:35 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Mirimichi Street2019000000092 01/07/2019  07:29:17 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

South Street2019000000094 01/07/2019  09:23:08 AM Reassurance Activity Services Rendered

South Street2019000000095 01/07/2019  10:04:11 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

South Street2019000000097 01/07/2019  10:32:29 AM Assist Citizen Cancelled Incident

West Bacon Street2019000000098 01/07/2019  11:12:32 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Report

South Street2019000000100 01/07/2019  01:45:10 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued
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Hawes Street2019000000102 01/07/2019  04:45:49 PM Mutual Aid Services Rendered

Wilkins Drive2019000000103 01/07/2019  05:05:39 PM Disturbance Report

Messenger Street2019000000104 01/07/2019  05:39:02 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Oak Drive2019000000105 01/07/2019  08:04:39 PM Suspicious Activity Area Chk OK

Messenger Street2019000000106 01/07/2019  09:12:25 PM Noise Complaint Area Chk OK

June Street2019000000107 01/07/2019  09:32:17 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Area Chk OK

Messenger Street2019000000108 01/07/2019  09:41:45 PM Noise Complaint Advised

Taunton Street2019000000110 01/08/2019  02:55:48 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle MV Chkd OK

South Street2019000000112 01/08/2019  09:03:32 AM Reassurance Activity Services Rendered

High Street2019000000117 01/08/2019  12:37:42 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Gone on Arrival

Hawkins Street2019000000119 01/08/2019  05:26:30 PM Mutual Aid Services Rendered

South Street2019000000120 01/08/2019  06:08:14 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Advised

Landau Road2019000000121 01/08/2019  08:37:10 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000000122 01/09/2019  06:39:21 AM Burglar Alarm Bldg Chk OK

South Street2019000000123 01/09/2019  09:55:23 AM Reassurance Activity Services Rendered

Quaker Lane2019000000127 01/09/2019  11:51:42 AM Warrant Activity Arrest/PC

Kelly A Medico  33

44 Fletcher St 

W F

Pawtucket RI, 02861

Charges:

Warrants: Warrant# 1731CR002667 from Seekonk Police

Man Mar Drive2019000000129 01/09/2019  01:49:53 PM Burglar Alarm Bldg Chk OK

Bacon Square2019000000131 01/09/2019  05:22:36 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle MV Chkd OK

Washington Street2019000000132 01/09/2019  05:41:12 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000000133 01/09/2019  05:46:39 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Washington Street2019000000134 01/09/2019  05:53:47 PM Mutual Aid Services Rendered

South Street2019000000135 01/09/2019  06:19:45 PM Burglar Alarm Secured/Checked

Taunton Street2019000000138 01/09/2019  07:31:14 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning

Washington Street2019000000139 01/09/2019  11:32:12 PM Threats Advised

Messenger Street2019000000140 01/10/2019  01:35:17 AM Burglar Alarm Area Chk OK

Horseshoe Drive2019000000141 01/10/2019  02:18:42 AM Parking Complaint Citation Issued

Plymouth2019000000142 01/10/2019  03:58:19 AM MetroLEC Activation Services Rendered

Washington Street2019000000144 01/10/2019  06:31:33 AM Burglar Alarm Confirmed Accidental

Warren Street2019000000145 01/10/2019  07:02:56 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

South Street2019000000146 01/10/2019  07:28:03 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

South Street2019000000150 01/10/2019  08:59:03 AM Reassurance Activity Services Rendered

South Street2019000000152 01/10/2019  01:35:22 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Messenger Street2019000000153 01/10/2019  02:24:53 PM Parking Complaint Parking Ticket Issued

South Street2019000000154 01/10/2019  02:28:22 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning
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South Street2019000000155 01/10/2019  02:38:23 PM Parking Complaint Parking Ticket Issued

Town of Plainville2019000000157 01/10/2019  04:24:59 PM Well Being Checks Report

Washington Street2019000000158 01/10/2019  05:29:46 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000000159 01/10/2019  05:50:02 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000000160 01/10/2019  05:57:13 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Messenger Street2019000000161 01/10/2019  06:12:29 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

Taunton Street2019000000162 01/10/2019  06:19:16 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

East Bacon Street2019000000163 01/10/2019  06:20:25 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Sharlene Lane2019000000164 01/10/2019  06:27:18 PM Harassment Report

South Street2019000000166 01/10/2019  07:15:15 PM Overdose Transported

South Street2019000000167 01/10/2019  08:24:03 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

East Bacon Street2019000000169 01/10/2019  09:01:21 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Washington Street2019000000170 01/11/2019  06:41:30 AM Burglar Alarm Confirmed Accidental

East Bacon Street2019000000171 01/11/2019  08:38:04 AM Burglar Alarm Bldg Chk OK

Bacon Square2019000000173 01/11/2019  11:11:05 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

East Bacon Street2019000000174 01/11/2019  11:18:26 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Report

Taunton Street2019000000175 01/11/2019  11:49:27 AM Larceny Over Report

Messenger Street2019000000179 01/11/2019  04:52:18 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Report

Washington Street2019000000180 01/11/2019  05:52:28 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Advised

Washington Street2019000000181 01/11/2019  08:26:50 PM Traffic Complaint Advised

Messenger Street2019000000184 01/12/2019  07:18:59 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Walnut Street2019000000185 01/12/2019  08:20:56 AM Burglar Alarm Bldg Chk OK

South Street2019000000186 01/12/2019  08:55:35 AM Reassurance Activity Services Rendered

Washington Street2019000000190 01/12/2019  11:33:23 AM Animal Complaint Unfounded

High Street2019000000191 01/12/2019  11:44:24 AM Suspicious Activity Secured/Checked

Sharlene Lane2019000000192 01/12/2019  01:05:29 PM Lost and Found Services Rendered

Taunton Street2019000000193 01/12/2019  02:09:38 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

Cross Street2019000000194 01/12/2019  04:47:32 PM Suspicious Activity Area Chk OK

Washington Street2019000000195 01/12/2019  06:37:30 PM Animal Complaint Advised

Washington Street2019000000196 01/12/2019  08:21:02 PM Parking Complaint Parking Ticket Issued

Messenger Street2019000000197 01/12/2019  11:55:41 PM Noise Complaint Advised

Taunton Street2019000000198 01/13/2019  12:40:29 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

Washington Street2019000000199 01/13/2019  12:56:06 AM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

Transported

Washington Street2019000000200 01/13/2019  01:25:52 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Citation Issued

Washington Street2019000000202 01/13/2019  07:15:26 AM Disabled Motor Vehicle Area Chk OK
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Washington Street2019000000203 01/13/2019  07:47:49 AM Burglar Alarm Confirmed Accidental

Taunton Street2019000000204 01/13/2019  08:43:16 AM Burglar Alarm Cancelled Incident

Messenger Street2019000000207 01/13/2019  01:39:31 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

Washington Street2019000000208 01/13/2019  01:53:27 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

West Bacon Street2019000000210 01/13/2019  03:31:11 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

Taunton Street2019000000212 01/13/2019  06:08:36 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

Water Drive2019000000213 01/13/2019  06:26:56 PM Notification Services Rendered

Potter Avenue2019000000214 01/13/2019  06:34:51 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Unfounded

School Street2019000000216 01/13/2019  10:03:04 PM 258E Harassment 

Prevention Violation

Report

Washington Street2019000000217 01/13/2019  10:29:47 PM Well Being Checks Report

Taunton Street2019000000218 01/13/2019  11:01:45 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

Washington Street2019000000220 01/14/2019  07:22:11 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

South Street2019000000222 01/14/2019  09:19:45 AM Reassurance Activity Services Rendered

South Street2019000000226 01/14/2019  01:32:56 PM Parking Complaint Parking Ticket Issued

West Bacon Street2019000000227 01/14/2019  01:44:49 PM Larceny Over Report

Washington Street2019000000228 01/14/2019  02:26:57 PM Mutual Aid Secured/Checked

Washington Street2019000000229 01/14/2019  02:50:31 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Mirimichi Street2019000000230 01/14/2019  03:06:30 PM Suspicious Activity Secured/Checked

Taunton Street2019000000231 01/14/2019  03:32:28 PM Suspicious Activity Report

Messenger Street2019000000232 01/14/2019  05:13:51 PM Assist Fire Department Services Rendered

West Bacon Street2019000000234 01/14/2019  08:50:19 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Oak Drive2019000000236 01/14/2019  09:58:59 PM Suspicious Activity Area Chk OK

Messenger Street2019000000238 01/15/2019  01:43:13 AM Burglar Alarm Advised

South Street2019000000239 01/15/2019  06:04:26 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Messenger Street2019000000240 01/15/2019  06:40:23 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

South Street2019000000241 01/15/2019  07:22:22 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Washington Street2019000000242 01/15/2019  07:33:06 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Saddlebrook Ln2019000000244 01/15/2019  08:52:55 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

South Street2019000000247 01/15/2019  09:56:43 AM Reassurance Activity Services Rendered

Taunton Street2019000000249 01/15/2019  12:18:20 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Washington Street2019000000251 01/15/2019  01:34:03 PM Parking Complaint Parking Ticket Issued

South Street2019000000255 01/15/2019  06:03:29 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Advised

South Street2019000000256 01/15/2019  07:37:16 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

East Bacon Street2019000000257 01/15/2019  07:49:56 PM Well Being Checks Services Rendered

Walnut Street2019000000258 01/15/2019  10:09:26 PM Overdose Transported

Washington Street2019000000259 01/16/2019  12:52:16 AM Mutual Aid Services Rendered

Taunton Street2019000000260 01/16/2019  04:35:04 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Plates Taken

RT495S prior to 95 exchange2019000000261 01/16/2019  05:53:18 AM Mutual Aid Services Rendered

Page 5 of 10 PIDailyPressLog (MA) 03/22/2018Print Date: January 11, 2020



Plainville Police Department
Daily Press Log

From Date:01/01/2019  to:01/31/2019 

Jurisdiction: Plainville (continued)

AddressReceived Date/TimeRMS Incident #. Incident Type Action Taken

Washington Street2019000000262 01/16/2019  08:03:26 AM Burglar Alarm Confirmed Accidental

Messenger Street2019000000264 01/16/2019  05:09:26 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

Taunton Street2019000000265 01/16/2019  05:30:50 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Messenger Street2019000000266 01/16/2019  05:39:47 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Messenger Street2019000000267 01/16/2019  05:54:54 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

East Bacon Street2019000000269 01/16/2019  06:21:45 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Burnt Swamp Road2019000000270 01/16/2019  06:24:34 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Vernon Young Drive2019000000271 01/16/2019  06:47:23 PM Disturbance Report

Washington Street2019000000273 01/16/2019  09:43:42 PM Motor Vehicle Stop MV Chkd OK

South Street2019000000274 01/16/2019  10:08:34 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Area Chk OK

Taunton Street2019000000275 01/17/2019  01:20:50 AM Suspicious Activity Services Rendered

Taunton Street2019000000276 01/17/2019  07:10:37 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Elliot Drive2019000000278 01/17/2019  08:15:46 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Advised

South Street2019000000280 01/17/2019  08:55:09 AM Reassurance Activity Services Rendered

George Street2019000000283 01/17/2019  11:05:36 AM Traffic Control Services Rendered

South Street2019000000284 01/17/2019  11:07:25 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Washington Street2019000000285 01/17/2019  02:09:27 PM Handicap Violations Parking Ticket Issued

South Street2019000000288 01/17/2019  03:15:16 PM Animal Complaint Report

South Street2019000000289 01/17/2019  04:13:28 PM Sex Offender Registry Report

Taunton Street2019000000290 01/17/2019  05:07:31 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Messenger Street2019000000291 01/17/2019  05:19:39 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000000292 01/17/2019  05:26:09 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Report

Washington Street2019000000294 01/17/2019  10:27:46 PM Harassment Report

South Street2019000000295 01/17/2019  10:36:28 PM Animal Complaint Area Chk OK

Taunton Street2019000000296 01/18/2019  07:23:53 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000000297 01/18/2019  07:29:19 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

East Bacon Street2019000000298 01/18/2019  07:37:28 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

South Street2019000000300 01/18/2019  09:04:18 AM Reassurance Activity Services Rendered

Washington Street2019000000301 01/18/2019  10:36:45 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000000303 01/18/2019  11:29:09 AM Parking Complaint Parking Ticket Issued

Washington Street2019000000304 01/18/2019  05:50:42 PM Disturbance Report

Washington Street2019000000306 01/18/2019  07:45:40 PM Disturbance Report

Landau Road2019000000309 01/19/2019  04:00:08 AM Suspicious Activity Unfounded

Highview Drive2019000000310 01/19/2019  06:55:22 AM Parking Complaint Advised

South Street2019000000311 01/19/2019  09:27:04 AM Reassurance Activity Services Rendered

Landau Road2019000000313 01/19/2019  12:04:57 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Washington Street2019000000314 01/19/2019  01:32:27 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Transported

Bow Street2019000000316 01/19/2019  05:21:54 PM Notification Advised
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Washington Street2019000000317 01/19/2019  06:30:24 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Washington Street2019000000318 01/19/2019  07:10:10 PM Vandalism Report

South Street2019000000321 01/20/2019  09:07:42 AM Reassurance Activity Services Rendered

Washington Street2019000000323 01/20/2019  10:42:11 AM Disabled Motor Vehicle Secured/Checked

Cowell Street2019000000324 01/20/2019  10:58:27 AM Snow Removal/Sanding Notified

Mirimichi Street2019000000325 01/20/2019  11:04:39 AM Snow Removal/Sanding Notified

Washington Street2019000000326 01/20/2019  12:44:52 PM Assist Citizen Services Rendered

Washington Street2019000000327 01/20/2019  02:09:52 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Washington Street2019000000329 01/20/2019  08:20:39 PM Public Intoxication Arrest/PC

Jay E Flower  57

25 Lincoln Avenue 

W M

Plainville MA, 02762

Charges:

Warrants:

Taunton Street2019000000330 01/20/2019  09:12:10 PM Burglar Alarm Bldg Chk OK

Taunton Street2019000000331 01/20/2019  10:25:46 PM Burglar Alarm Bldg Chk OK

Washington Street2019000000332 01/21/2019  12:26:12 AM Burglar Alarm Bldg Chk OK

School Street2019000000333 01/21/2019  12:27:05 AM Operating M/V Intoxicated Report

Sean P Hegarty  42

Apt: 416 North Washington Street 

W M

North Attleboro MA, 02760

Charges: 90/24/E Negligent/Reckless Operation of Motor Vehicle

90/24/J OUI Liquor

Warrants:

School Street2019000000335 01/21/2019  05:26:47 AM Disabled Motor Vehicle Advised

South Street2019000000337 01/21/2019  08:36:48 AM Traffic Control Services Rendered

Bow Street2019000000338 01/21/2019  09:39:53 AM Snow Removal/Sanding Notified

South Street2019000000339 01/21/2019  09:46:09 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Report

Walnut Street2019000000341 01/21/2019  12:41:59 PM Snow Removal/Sanding Notified

Taunton Street2019000000343 01/21/2019  01:42:24 PM Assist Citizen Services Rendered

Pleasant Street2019000000344 01/21/2019  05:11:55 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000000345 01/21/2019  10:23:22 PM Burglar Alarm Bldg Chk OK

Messenger Street2019000000346 01/22/2019  06:16:29 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000000347 01/22/2019  07:01:28 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

South Street2019000000348 01/22/2019  07:19:57 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

South Street2019000000349 01/22/2019  07:23:04 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

East Bacon Street2019000000353 01/22/2019  12:10:17 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000000355 01/22/2019  06:02:14 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

South Street2019000000356 01/22/2019  06:20:03 PM Assist Motorist Services Rendered

Washington Street2019000000357 01/22/2019  06:43:05 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning
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Washington Street2019000000358 01/22/2019  06:48:37 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

West Bacon Street2019000000359 01/22/2019  07:21:07 PM Motor Vehicle Stop MV Chkd OK

Potter Avenue2019000000360 01/23/2019  02:34:53 AM Mutual Aid Unfounded

Messenger Street2019000000361 01/23/2019  02:59:20 AM Parking Complaint Citation Issued

Redcoat Lane2019000000362 01/23/2019  03:07:04 AM Parking Complaint Citation Issued

Potter Avenue2019000000363 01/23/2019  04:00:45 AM Well Being Checks Services Rendered

Patriot Way2019000000364 01/23/2019  04:26:39 AM Parking Complaint Citation Issued

Sharlene Lane2019000000365 01/23/2019  06:33:58 AM Parking Complaint Services Rendered

East Bacon Street2019000000366 01/23/2019  06:58:04 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Washington Street2019000000367 01/23/2019  07:11:00 AM Suspicious Activity Unfounded

George Street2019000000368 01/23/2019  07:36:52 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

West Bacon Street2019000000371 01/23/2019  12:34:22 PM Burglar Alarm Bldg Chk OK

South Street2019000000373 01/23/2019  04:46:11 PM Breaking & Entering into a 

Motor Vehicle

Advised

South Street2019000000374 01/23/2019  05:01:38 PM Warrant Activity Report

Mirimichi Street2019000000376 01/23/2019  05:57:53 PM Operating M/V Intoxicated Arrest/PC

Paul J Collins  69

81 Main Street 

W M

Foxborough MA, 02035-1838

Charges: 90/24/J OUI Liquor

90/24L Negligent operation of a motor vehicle

Warrants:

Everett Skinner Road2019000000377 01/23/2019  06:40:30 PM Threats Report

Landau Road2019000000379 01/23/2019  07:48:28 PM Assist Motorist Services Rendered

South Street2019000000381 01/23/2019  08:29:30 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

South Street2019000000382 01/23/2019  08:54:01 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

Taunton Street2019000000383 01/23/2019  09:54:57 PM Noise Complaint Area Chk OK

Washington Street2019000000385 01/24/2019  07:18:08 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

West Bacon Street2019000000386 01/24/2019  08:14:03 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Report

South Street2019000000387 01/24/2019  09:10:54 AM Reassurance Activity Services Rendered

Everett Skinner Road2019000000389 01/24/2019  12:11:00 PM DPW calls Notified

Cowell Street2019000000390 01/24/2019  12:50:23 PM Burglar Alarm Bldg Chk OK

Taunton Street2019000000391 01/24/2019  01:02:02 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Washington Street2019000000392 01/24/2019  01:33:07 PM Traffic Complaint Notified

Washington Street2019000000393 01/24/2019  02:38:27 PM Parking Complaint Parking Ticket Issued

Hawkins Street2019000000394 01/24/2019  03:16:41 PM Assist Fire Department Services Rendered

School Street2019000000395 01/24/2019  03:25:38 PM Lost and Found Notified

Washington Street2019000000396 01/24/2019  04:09:07 PM Assist Motorist Services Rendered

Taunton Street2019000000397 01/24/2019  05:09:49 PM Summons Service Area Chk OK
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Taunton Street2019000000398 01/24/2019  05:11:24 PM Parking Complaint Parking Ticket Issued

Washington Street2019000000399 01/24/2019  05:12:48 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle MV Towed

Lakeside Drive2019000000401 01/24/2019  05:20:21 PM Storm Related Services Rendered

South Street2019000000403 01/24/2019  10:28:07 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle MV Chkd OK

Taunton Street2019000000405 01/24/2019  10:42:11 PM Summons Service Summons Served

South Street2019000000407 01/25/2019  08:21:45 AM Traffic Complaint Notified

Fletcher Street2019000000408 01/25/2019  08:25:21 AM Warrant Activity Unfounded

South Street2019000000410 01/25/2019  08:58:56 AM Reassurance Activity Services Rendered

Taunton Street2019000000411 01/25/2019  09:15:17 AM Suspicious Activity Notified

Taunton Street2019000000413 01/25/2019  02:06:42 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

East Bacon Street2019000000414 01/25/2019  04:07:34 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Report

Taunton Street2019000000415 01/25/2019  04:16:57 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered

Bow Street2019000000416 01/25/2019  05:05:42 PM Well Being Checks Services Rendered

Washington Street2019000000417 01/25/2019  05:29:43 PM Overdose Transported

South Street2019000000418 01/25/2019  07:14:36 PM Animal Complaint Advised

Messenger Street2019000000419 01/25/2019  07:34:03 PM Traffic Complaint Report

South Street2019000000420 01/25/2019  08:14:25 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Washington Street2019000000422 01/25/2019  11:01:15 PM Suspicious Person(s) Transported

Washington Street2019000000424 01/26/2019  06:56:34 AM Burglar Alarm Bldg Chk OK

Fuller Street2019000000425 01/26/2019  07:40:40 AM Traffic Complaint Notified

South Street2019000000427 01/26/2019  09:12:05 AM Reassurance Activity Services Rendered

South Street2019000000429 01/26/2019  10:55:28 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Messenger Street2019000000430 01/26/2019  11:51:32 AM Well Being Checks Services Rendered

Everett Street2019000000431 01/26/2019  02:01:37 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Services Rendered

South Street2019000000432 01/26/2019  02:45:01 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Washington Street2019000000433 01/26/2019  03:45:05 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Hillside Road2019000000434 01/26/2019  03:46:09 PM Disturbance Peace Restored

Messenger Street2019000000435 01/26/2019  09:27:18 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000000437 01/27/2019  12:22:27 AM Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered

Labin Street2019000000438 01/27/2019  12:50:21 AM Mutual Aid Advised

Washington Street2019000000439 01/27/2019  01:20:35 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Notified

South Street2019000000440 01/27/2019  05:07:26 AM Suspicious Activity Services Rendered

South Street2019000000442 01/27/2019  08:57:56 AM Reassurance Activity Services Rendered

South Street2019000000443 01/27/2019  09:45:40 AM Assist Citizen Services Rendered

Washington Street2019000000445 01/27/2019  12:02:27 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Report

South Street2019000000448 01/27/2019  02:53:18 PM Assist Citizen Services Rendered

Washington Street2019000000449 01/27/2019  03:01:41 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle Gone on Arrival
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West Bacon Street2019000000450 01/27/2019  07:22:54 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

High Street2019000000455 01/28/2019  01:55:12 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000000457 01/28/2019  07:05:47 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

Taunton Street2019000000464 01/28/2019  02:23:18 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Wisteria Drive2019000000465 01/28/2019  02:38:05 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Report

East Bacon Street2019000000467 01/28/2019  04:37:25 PM Traffic Complaint Gone on Arrival

Washington Street2019000000471 01/29/2019  08:23:52 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Report

Washington Street2019000000473 01/29/2019  12:21:34 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Report

Washington Street2019000000475 01/29/2019  01:19:39 PM Burglar Alarm Bldg Chk OK

Ewald Avenue2019000000476 01/29/2019  05:24:46 PM Traffic Complaint Advised

Taunton Street2019000000477 01/29/2019  05:46:15 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Washington Street2019000000478 01/29/2019  06:36:26 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

South Street2019000000479 01/29/2019  07:04:17 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

East Bacon Street2019000000480 01/29/2019  07:10:53 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Hancock Street2019000000481 01/30/2019  05:06:17 AM Suspicious Activity Unfounded

Millbrook Drive2019000000482 01/30/2019  07:02:51 AM Assist Motorist Services Rendered

Taunton Street2019000000483 01/30/2019  07:44:02 AM Burglar Alarm Confirmed Accidental

South Street2019000000489 01/30/2019  11:04:25 AM Reassurance Activity Services Rendered

West Bacon Street2019000000490 01/30/2019  11:43:49 AM Burglar Alarm Cancelled Incident

Washington Street2019000000491 01/30/2019  01:55:33 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

Messenger Street2019000000492 01/30/2019  05:58:00 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000000493 01/30/2019  06:13:32 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

Washington Street2019000000495 01/30/2019  08:01:02 PM Parking Complaint Citation Issued

Washington Street2019000000496 01/30/2019  08:03:51 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Advised

Washington Street2019000000497 01/30/2019  08:55:06 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Services Rendered

South Street2019000000499 01/31/2019  09:02:24 AM Reassurance Activity Services Rendered

Mirimichi Street2019000000500 01/31/2019  10:58:03 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Court Complaint

South Street2019000000501 01/31/2019  01:49:35 PM Assist Citizen Services Rendered

Messenger Street2019000000503 01/31/2019  06:19:09 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered

East Bacon Street2019000000504 01/31/2019  07:38:04 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Washington Street2019000000505 01/31/2019  07:49:24 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000000506 01/31/2019  07:55:18 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Washington Street2019000000507 01/31/2019  08:26:07 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle MV Towed
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